
1.

3.
4. 
5.
6.
7.
8. 

2.

9.
10.
11.

12.
13.

15.

16.

14.

Government Documents
Journals
Books Q-Z
Oversized Books / Journals
Juvenile Collection
Video Viewing Room 107

Video Viewing Room 111

Video Viewing Room 108
Cafe ‘41
Maps / Microfilm
Eells Library of Northwest 
History
Office 115

Stuart Room 131
Office 126

Archives and Special 
Collections
Current Newspapers

Limited Access Areas

First Floor
Penrose Library

15

1 2 3 4 5 6

7

8

9 11

1216

13

14

10

StairsElevator

PrinterCopier

ScannerComputers

Emergency Exit

Restrooms



1.

3.
4. 
5.
6. 

2.

7.
8.
9.

10.
11.

13.
12.

14.

Group Study 207

Group Study 209
Group Study 210
Books P-PZ
Library Administration Office

Group Study 208

Videos A-Z
Technology Support
Office 215
Office 217
Library Conference Room

Office 219
Fitzpatrick Reading Room

Circulation Office
15. Office 222
16. Allen Reading Room
17.
18.

Circulation Desk
Reference Collection

Second Floor
Penrose Library

14 15

16

17

18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10
11 12

13

9

Limited Access Areas

StairsElevator

PrinterCopier

ScannerComputers

Emergency Exit

Restrooms

ENTRANCE



1.

3.
4. 
5.
6.
7.
8. 

2.

9.
10.
11.
12.

Group Study 307

Group Study 309
Group Study 310
Books BR-HN
Individual Study 314
Individual Study 315
Individual Study 316

Group Study 308

Center for Teaching & Learning
Staff Lounge
Books HN-NX
Reading Balcony

13. Group Study 317

Third Floor
Penrose Library

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9 13 10

11

12

Limited Access Areas

StairsElevator

PrinterCopier

ScannerComputers

Emergency Exit

Restrooms



1.

3.
4. 
5.

2. Wakefield Study Alcove
Phillips Study Alcove
Owen Study Alcove
Books AC-BQ

Graham Study Alcove

Limited Access Areas

Fourth Floor
Penrose Library

1 2 3 4

5

StairsElevator

PrinterCopier

ScannerComputers

Emergency Exit

Restrooms


	library-map-v4-5_FirstFloor
	library-map-v2016-02_SecondFloor
	library-map-v2016-02_ThirdFloor
	library-map-v4-5_FourthFloor

